menu



nude café

drinks menu

have here take away

small large small regular large
espresso / short black S 3.00 - $3.00 - -
piccolo latte $3.30 - $3.30 - -
macchiato $3.30 - $3.30 - -
long macchiato $3.50 - $3.50 - -
long black $3.80 $4.50 $3.50 $4.20 $4.80
cafe latte $3.80 $4.50 $3.50 $4.20 $4.80
flat white $3.80 $4.50 $3.50 $4.20 $4.80
cappuccino $3.80 $4.50 $3.50 $4.20 $4.80
mocha - $4.50 $3.50 $4.20 $4.80
chai latte $3.80 $4.50 $3.50 $4.20 $4.80
hot chocolate - $ 4.50 $3.50 $4.20 $4.80
chocolate babyccino $1.50 - $1.50 - -
coffee flavourings $0.50 soy — extra $ 0.50 extra shot $ 0.50
vanilla, hazelnut, caramel
premium tea selection (pot) - deluxe $4.50 $3.50 - -
- exclusive $5.50 $4.50
milkshakes: $4.00 S$5.00 - - $5.00
choc, strawb, vanilla, caramel, banana
iced coffee - $ 6.00 - - $ 6.00
iced chocolate - S 6.00 - - $ 6.00
frappes: choc, coffee, mocha - $6.50 - - $6.50
smoothies: - $6.50 - - $6.50

banana, mixed berry, mango

water 600ml $2.50
soft drink bottle 450ml $3.50
perrier mineral water $3.50
organic juice $3.50
ice teas $4.00
kids drinks: $2.50

barbie, spiderman



nude breakfast

sides (each)

bacon & avocado

eggs benedict

brekky stack

omelette of the day

mushrooms gone wild

bacon & eggs
fluffy pancakes

brekky wrap

2 eggs any style

bacon & egg roll

toast board

fruit toast
banana bread

kids menu

nude café

breakfast menu

available from 7.30am until 11.30am

2 eggs any style, 2 rashers of bacon, roasted tomato, homemade hash brown,
sausage, homemade baked beans, toasted sourdough

sausage hash browns homemade baked beans
wilted spinach sautéed mushrooms grilled truss tomatoes
bacon avocado

on sourdough topped with a poached egg, tomato salsa and caramelised
balsamic

2 poached eggs, choice of ham, salmon or bacon with hollandaise sauce and
asparagus on toasted sourdough

hash browns layered with smoked salmon, topped with a poached egg &
roquette salsa and a side of hollandaise sauce

today’s special omelette served on toasted sourdough

sautéed wild mushrooms on toasted sourdough with guacamole, grilled cherry
truss tomatoes and goat’s cheese

2 eggs any style, 2 rashers of bacon with toasted sourdough
fluffy ricotta pancakes topped with berry compote and a side of maple syrup

a fresh warm wrap around scrambled eggs, spinach, bacon and sausage with
homemade spicy tomato relish

2 eggs cooked any style with sourdough toast

bacon & egg on damper roll with option of tomato or BBQ sauce or homemade
spicy tomato relish

2 slices of toast of your choice with butter and homemade jam, vegemite or
peanut butter
(white, sourdough or Turkish)

gluten free extra S 2

2 slices of thick cut, toasted fruit loaf with butter.

toasted thick sliced banana bread with butter

fried egg and bacon on toast $8
pancakes with maple syrup S7
soft boiled googie egg and toast fingers S6

all items on the breakfast menu are available as take away

$16

$3

$15

$15

$15

S$14

$14

$13
$12

$12

$10

$6.5

$5.5

S5
S5



bank surcharges: visa, mastercard 2%, eftpos $0.50

nude café

fish of the day

Japanese breadcrumb
calamari

beer battered fish and
chips

Thai beef salad

prawn cakes (GF)

warm pumpkin salad
(GF) (V)

beef burger
(GF option available)

grilled chicken burger
(GF option available)

club sandwich

vege wrap

open sandwiches:
(on lightly toasted
Turkish bread with
melted cheese)

sides

light options

kids menu

lunch menu

available from noon until 2.30pm
grilled fresh catch with beer battered chips & salad

tender fresh calamari rings in our unique Japanese style breadcrumbs, golden
fried and served with homemade aioli, beer battered chips and salad

sweet flathead fillets in our homemade beer batter, golden fried and served with

homemade tartar sauce, beer battered chips and salad

strips of tender, marinated eye fillet with rice noodles and Asian salad, roasted
nuts and Thai dressing

juicy prawns, coriander, lime & chilli melded into cakes served with an Asian
salad and Thai dressing

salad of roasted butternut pumpkin, pine nuts, goats cheese, baby beetroot,
green leaves with a balsamic reduction dressing

damper roll with a tasty beef patty, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, cheese,
beetroot & homemade bbq sauce with a side of beer battered chips

damper roll with grilled marinated chicken breast, fresh guacamole, lettuce,
tomato & homemade aioli with a side of beer battered chips

3 layer sandwich with grilled chicken, egg, bacon, guacamole, aioli, lettuce &
tomato

nude salad, avocado, caesar dressing
option: add chicken + $2.5

- chicken, avocado, roquette & homemade aioli
- vegetarian antipasto with homemade basil pesto

- ham, pineapple & homemade tomato relish

large chips
small chips

fresh sandwiches, wraps and sweet delights are available

mini beef burger & chips S8
premium chicken nuggets & chips S8
flathead & chips S8
Japanese calamari & chips S8

all items on the lunch menu are available as take away

$20

$16

$16

$15

$15

S$14

S$14

$14

$12

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$6.5
$4.5



bank surcharges: visa, mastercard 2%, eftpos $0.50

nude café

entree
herbed garlic bread

bruschetta

Japanese breadcrumb
calamari

chorizo rosti

prawn cocktail

main
warm pumpkin salad
(GF) (V)

caesar salad

beer battered fish and
chips

garlic prawns

chicken galantine

market fish of the day

lamb cutlets

scotch fillet steak (GF)

kids menu

(under 12 years
only please)

dinner menu
available from 5.30pm until 8.30pm

4 triangles of toasted Turkish bread with fresh herbs and garlic

a salsa of ripe tomatoes, basil and Spanish onion drizzled with extra virgin olive
oil and caramelised balsamic vinegar on sourdough toast

tender fresh calamari rings in our unique Japanese style breadcrumbs, golden
fried and served with homemade aioli — entree size

potato rosti with chorizo, guacamole and goats cheese

fresh juicy prawns with lettuce and thousand island dressing

salad of roasted butternut pumpkin, pine nuts, goats cheese, baby beetroot,
green leaves with a balsamic reduction dressing

fresh crisp cos lettuce, herbed croutons, bacon, poached egg and homemade
caesar dressing
option - add: chicken +$ 4, prawns +$ 6

sweet flathead fillets in our homemade beer batter, golden fried and served
with homemade tartare sauce, beer battered chips and salad

Portuguese style garlic prawn hot pot with herbed garlic bread and nude salad

roasted, rolled chicken stuffed with chorizo, pork mince and green olives with
smashed potato, orange & roquette salad

chef’s selection — refer to daily specials board

tender & lean grain fed lamb cutlets with red wine and rosemary sauce, served
on a bed of couscous salad

premium 300g scotch fillet cooked to your liking with smashed potatoes, red
wine jus and mushroom
option — add grilled prawns + $ 5

mini beef burger & chips S8
premium chicken nugget & chips S8
flathead & chips S8

S5

$8

S$11

$11

$12

$15

$15

$17

$22

$24

$25

$27

$30



bank surcharges: visa, mastercard 2%, eftpos $0.50



nude café

dessert menu

available all day

sticky date pudding with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream $13
flourless chocolate cake with coffee sauce & cream (GF) $13
warm apple & rhubarb crumble with vanilla custard (GF) $13

all desserts are home-made



nude café

take away menu

not to be eaten at tables — strictly take away only

banana bread

bacon & egg roll
Japanese breadcrumb
calamari

beer battered fish and
chips

beef burger

grilled chicken burger

fish burger

tortilla wraps:

sandwiches:
(white or wholemeal
bread)

450ml soft drinks
Lipton Ice Teas
300ml Organic Juice
Perrier 350ml

Bottled water

Milk shakes

available from 7.30am until 2.30pm
toasted thick sliced banana bread with butter

bacon & egg on damper roll with option of tomato or BBQ sauce or homemade
spicy tomato relish

tender fresh calamari rings in our unique Japanese style breadcrumbs, golden
fried and served with a side of beer battered chips

sweet flathead fillets in our homemade beer batter, golden fried with a side of
beer battered chips

damper roll with a tasty beef patty, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, cheese,
beetroot & homemade bbq sauce with a side of beer battered chips

damper roll with grilled marinated chicken breast, fresh guacamole, lettuce,
tomato & homemade aioli with a side of beer battered chips

damper roll with beer battered flathead fillets with lettuce, tomato and
homemade tartare sauce and a side of beer battered chips

- chicken, salad & aioli
- nude salad with avocado and Caesar dressing

- ham, cheese & tomato
- bacon, lettuce & tomato
- cheese & salad
large chips

small chips
$3.5

$25

S5

$4.8

$6

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$9.5
$9.5

$6
$6
$6

$6.5
$4.5



bank surcharges: visa, mastercard 2%, eftpos $0.50



