

It's only the food that's nude!

menu

drinks menu

		have here			take away		
	- -	small	large	small	regular	large	
espresso / short black		\$ 3.00	-	\$ 3.00	-	-	
piccolo latte		\$ 3.30	-	\$ 3.30	-	-	
macchiato		\$ 3.30	-	\$ 3.30	-	-	
long macchiato		\$ 3.50	-	\$ 3.50	-	-	
long black		\$ 3.80	\$ 4.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 4.80	
cafe latte		\$ 3.80	\$ 4.50 \$ 4.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 4.80 \$ 4.80	
flat white		\$ 3.80	\$ 4.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 4.80	
cappuccino		\$ 3.80	\$ 4.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 4.80	
mocha		φ 3.00 -	\$ 4.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 4.80	
chai latte		\$ 3.80	\$ 4.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 4.80	
hot chocolate		у 3.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 4.80	
not chocolate		_	Ş 4 .50	Ş 3.30	Ş 4.20	Ş 4.60	
chocolate babyccino		\$ 1.50	-	\$ 1.50	-	-	
coffee flavourings \$ 0.50	soy - extra \$ 0.50		extra shot \$	0.50			
vanilla, hazelnut, caramel	soy extra y 0.50	`	cati a silot q	0.50			
varima, nazemac, carame.							
premium tea selection (pot) - deluxe		\$ 4	1.50	\$ 3.50	-	-	
-	exclusive	\$ 5	5.50	\$ 4.50			
milkshakes:		\$ 4.00	\$ 5.00	-	-	\$ 5.00	
choc, strawb, vanilla, caramel, banana							
iced coffee		-	\$ 6.00	-	-	\$ 6.00	
iced chocolate		-	\$ 6.00	-	-	\$ 6.00	
			4650			A C = 0	
frappes: choc, coffee, mocha		-	\$ 6.50	-	-	\$ 6.50	
smoothies:		_	\$ 6.50	_	_	\$ 6.50	
banana, mixed berry, mango		_	Ş 0.50	_	_	Ç 0.50	
Sanana, mixea Serry, mange							
water 600ml \$ 2	50						
	.50						
•	.50						
•	.50						
	.00						
, cc (cus							
kids drinks: \$ 2	50						
barbie, spiderman							
· ·							

breakfast menu

available from 7.30am until 11.30am

nude breakfast		, 2 rashers of bacon, r		o, homemade hash brown, gh	\$ 16
sides (each)	sausage wilted spinach bacon	hash browns sautéed musi avocado		baked beans grilled truss tomatoes	\$3
bacon & avocado	on sourdough to balsamic	opped with a poached	egg, tomato s	salsa and caramelised	\$ 15
eggs benedict		, choice of ham, salmo pasted sourdough	on or bacon wi	th hollandaise sauce and	\$ 15
brekky stack		yered with smoked sal and a side of hollandai		with a poached egg &	\$ 15
omelette of the day	today's special	omelette served on to	asted sourdou	gh	\$ 14
mushrooms gone wild		ushrooms on toasted and goat's cheese	sourdough wit	h guacamole, grilled cherry	\$ 14
bacon & eggs	2 eggs any style	, 2 rashers of bacon w	rith toasted so	urdough	\$ 13
fluffy pancakes	fluffy ricotta pa	ncakes topped with be	erry compote a	and a side of maple syrup	\$ 12
brekky wrap	a fresh warm w homemade spic	•	eggs, spinach	, bacon and sausage with	\$ 12
2 eggs any style	2 eggs cooked a	nny style with sourdou	gh toast		\$ 10
bacon & egg roll	bacon & egg on spicy tomato re		on of tomato (or BBQ sauce or homemade	\$ 6.5
toast board	2 slices of toast peanut butter (white, sourdou	•	utter and hom	emade jam, vegemite or	\$ 5.5
	(11,111	,		gluten free extra \$ 2	
fruit toast	2 slices of thick	cut, toasted fruit loaf	with butter.		\$ 5
banana bread	toasted thick sli	ced banana bread wit	h butter		\$ 5
kids menu	fried egg and ba pancakes with r		ors	\$ 8 \$ 7 \$ 6	

all items on the breakfast menu are available as take away

nude café

lunch menu

available from noon until 2.30pm

fish of the day	grilled fresh catch with beer battered chips & salad		\$ 20
Japanese breadcrumb calamari	tender fresh calamari rings in our unique Japanese style brea fried and served with homemade aioli, beer battered chips a		\$ 16
beer battered fish and chips	sweet flathead fillets in our homemade beer batter, golden f homemade tartar sauce, beer battered chips and salad	ried and served with	\$ 16
Thai beef salad	strips of tender, marinated eye fillet with rice noodles and As nuts and Thai dressing	sian salad, roasted	\$ 15
prawn cakes (GF)	juicy prawns, coriander, lime & chilli melded into cakes serve salad and Thai dressing	ed with an Asian	\$ 15
warm pumpkin salad (GF) (V)	salad of roasted butternut pumpkin, pine nuts, goats cheese, green leaves with a balsamic reduction dressing	, baby beetroot,	\$ 14
beef burger (GF option available)	damper roll with a tasty beef patty, caramelised onion, lettue beetroot & homemade bbq sauce with a side of beer battered		\$ 14
grilled chicken burger (GF option available)	damper roll with grilled marinated chicken breast, fresh guad tomato & homemade aioli with a side of beer battered chips		\$ 14
club sandwich	3 layer sandwich with grilled chicken, egg, bacon, guacamole tomato	, aioli, lettuce &	\$ 12
vege wrap	nude salad, avocado, caesar dressing option: add chicken + \$2.5		\$9.5
open sandwiches: (on lightly toasted	- chicken, avocado, roquette & homemade aioli		\$ 9.5
Turkish bread with melted cheese)	- vegetarian antipasto with homemade basil pesto		\$ 9.5
	- ham, pineapple & homemade tomato relish		\$ 9.5
sides		large chips small chips	\$ 6.5 \$ 4.5
light options	fresh sandwiches, wraps and sweet delights are available		
kids menu	mini beef burger & chips premium chicken nuggets & chips flathead & chips Japanese calamari & chips	\$ 8 \$ 8 \$ 8 \$ 8	

all items on the lunch menu are available as take away

nude café

dinner menu

available from 5.30pm until 8.30pm

entree herbed garlic bread	4 triangles of toasted Turkish bread with	angles of toasted Turkish bread with fresh herbs and garlic		
bruschetta	a salsa of ripe tomatoes, basil and Spanisl oil and caramelised balsamic vinegar on s	_	\$8	
Japanese breadcrumb calamari	tender fresh calamari rings in our unique fried and served with homemade aioli – e		\$ 11	
chorizo rosti	potato rosti with chorizo, guacamole and	goats cheese	\$ 11	
prawn cocktail	fresh juicy prawns with lettuce and thous	and island dressing	\$ 12	
main				
warm pumpkin salad (GF) (V)	salad of roasted butternut pumpkin, pine green leaves with a balsamic reduction dr		\$ 15	
caesar salad	fresh crisp cos lettuce, herbed croutons, k caesar dressing option - add: chicken + \$		\$ 15	
beer battered fish and chips	sweet flathead fillets in our homemade b with homemade tartare sauce, beer batt	· •	\$ 17	
garlic prawns	Portuguese style garlic prawn hot pot wit	h herbed garlic bread and nude salad	\$ 22	
chicken galantine	roasted, rolled chicken stuffed with chorizo, pork mince and green olives with smashed potato, orange & roquette salad		\$ 24	
market fish of the day	chef's selection – refer to daily specials be	pard	\$ 25	
lamb cutlets	tender & lean grain fed lamb cutlets with on a bed of couscous salad	with red wine and rosemary sauce, served		
scotch fillet steak (GF)	premium 300g scotch fillet cooked to you wine jus and mushroom		\$ 30	
	option – add grilled praw	/ns + \$ 5		
kids menu				
(under 12 years	mini beef burger & chips premium chicken nugget & chips flathead & chips	\$ 8 \$ 8 \$ 8		

dessert menu

available all day

sticky date pudding with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	\$ 13
flourless chocolate cake with coffee sauce & cream (GF)	\$ 13
warm apple & rhubarb crumble with vanilla custard (GF)	\$ 13

all desserts are home-made

take away menu

not to be eaten at tables - strictly take away only

available from 7.30am until 2.30pm

banana bread	toasted thick sliced banana bread with butter	\$4.8
bacon & egg roll	bacon & egg on damper roll with option of tomato or BBQ sauce or homemade spicy tomato relish	\$6
Japanese breadcrumb calamari	tender fresh calamari rings in our unique Japanese style breadcrumbs, golden fried and served with a side of beer battered chips	\$ 10
beer battered fish and chips	sweet flathead fillets in our homemade beer batter, golden fried with a side of beer battered chips	
beef burger	damper roll with a tasty beef patty, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, cheese, beetroot & homemade bbq sauce with a side of beer battered chips	\$ 10
grilled chicken burger	damper roll with grilled marinated chicken breast, fresh guacamole, lettuce, tomato & homemade aioli with a side of beer battered chips	\$ 10
fish burger	damper roll with beer battered flathead fillets with lettuce, tomato and homemade tartare sauce and a side of beer battered chips	\$10
tortilla wraps:	chicken, salad & aiolinude salad with avocado and Caesar dressing	\$9.5 \$9.5
sandwiches: (white or wholemeal bread)	ham, cheese & tomatobacon, lettuce & tomatocheese & salad	\$ 6 \$ 6 \$ 6
	large chips small chips	\$ 6.5 \$ 4.5
450ml soft drinks Lipton Ice Teas 300ml Organic Juice Perrier 350ml	\$ 3.5	,
Bottled water	\$ 2.5	
Milk shakes	\$ 5	